Inverter INVP1000
Specifications
Efficiency > 88%
With parallel mode module
Without 50 Hz transformer
High-frequent switching
Robust IGBT-end-stage
Low output impedance
19"- plug-in case
General
Electrical safety EN 60950, VDE 0805
Efficiency >88% by nominal load
Galvanic isolation 3.75 kVDC
EMC (emission) EN 50081-1
Curve EN 55022B
EMC (immunity) EN 50082-2
Operating temperature -5 to +45°C non condensing
Input DC
INVP1000-24 24 (19-31) VDC
INVP1000-48/60 48/60 (38-72) VDC
INVP1000-72 72 (60-90) VDC
INVP1000-110 110 (88-132) VDC
INVP1000-220 220 (178-264) VDC
Output AC
Voltage 230 VAC (115 VAC),
failure tolerance +/-5%
Frequency 50 Hz (60 Hz),